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Specifications

Dimensional  Physical  Approvals / Certif ications  Other Features 

Dimensional

  Conductor Size (Run - Diameter) 0.893 to 1.25

  Conductor size (Run - Max) 1033.5-36/1

  Conductor size (Run - Min) 954

  Conductor Size (Run - mm) 23 mm² to 32 mm²

  Conductor Size (Run) 

1033.5-36/1

1033.5

954.0-36/1

954

  Conductor size (Tap - Max) 1000

  Conductor size (Tap - Min) 795

  Conductor Size (Tap) 

795.0-36/1

795

1000

954

  Conductor Type (Run) 
ACSR

AAC

  Wire Size AWG

  Wire Size (Tap - Diameter - in) 0.971 to 1.211

  Wire Size (Tap - mm) 25 mm² to 31 mm²

  Wire Type (Tap) 

ACSR

AAC

Copper

Physical

  Color Code Yellow

Approvals / Certifications

  UL Listed No

  CSA Certif ied No

Other Features

  Installation Tool WTY

  Booster WPBY Box 25

  UPC 78181087580

  Keyw ord w ejtap
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